EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED
UV Sterilizers
	 UV STERILIZERS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
2
SS UV sterilizers
Model SS 6W SS 12W SS 16W SS 25W SS 30W SS 35W SS 55W
Housing material 304/316 304/316 304/316 304/316 304/316 304/316 304/316

mm
Base length
mm
Wattage
W
Lamp
voltage
V
Lamp cur-
rent
mA
UV intensity
(distance
1 m)
μW/cm2
TUV10D15Y-Z212 15 221 10 32 425 21…24
TUV14D15Y-Z287 15 287 14 42 425 31…35
TUV15D15Y-Z303 15 303 15 44 425 33…37
TUV18D15Y-Z356 15 356 18 52 425 48…54
TUV23D15Y-Z436 15 436 23 66 425 62…69
TUV28D15Y-Z550 15 550 28 80 425 85
TUV37D15Y-Z793 15 793 37 100 425 110
TUV40D15Y-Z851 15 851 40 110 400 120…130
TUV55D15Y-Z1149 15 1149 55 180 400 150…180
TUV75D15Y-Z1554 15 1554 75 200 630 180…210
For example: TUV75D15Y-Z1554 means Ultraviolet lamp,75W, single end (D), pipe diameter 15 mm, with ozone (Y), without
ozone (W), straight pipe (Z), length 1554 mm.
Special UV lamps for water treatment
Lamp type Diameter
mm
Base length
mm
Wattage
W
Lamp
voltage
V
Lamp cur-
rent
mA
UV intensity
(distance
1 m)
μW/cm2
TUVT5-4W 15 153 4 28 120 18
TUVT5-6W 15 212 6 32 180 20
TUVT5-12W 15 287 12 42 380 31
TUVT5-16W 15 345 16 47 410 33
TUVT5-25W 15 565 25 74 425 77
TUVT5-30W 15 885 30 82 425 85
TUVT5-35W 15 925 35 98 490 102
TUVT5-55W 15 925 55 120 512 145
TUVT5-75W 15 1554 75 190 200 200
Features
• 	 Electrodes and quartz tube are
processed by special technique,
the UV lamp have a long life and

10
H/U/PLL UV lamps
QT5 quartz tubes
Model Diameter,
mm
Base length
Wattage,
V
Lamp voltage,
mA
Lamp current,
mA
UV intensity
(distance 1 m),
μW/cm2h1 (mm) h2 (mm)
TUV5D12Y-H85 12 107 85 5 30…40 180 14
TUV7D12Y-H115 12 137 115 7 42…52 175 16
TUV9D12Y-H145 12 167 145 9 54…64 170 23
TUV11D12Y-H215 12 237 215 11 81…99 155 38
TUV13D12Y-H164 12 186 164 13 48…62 300 40
For example: TUV13D12Y-H164 means Ultraviolet lamp, 13W, single end (D), pipe diameter 12 mm, with ozone (Y), without ozone (W), H pipe (H), length 164 mm.
Model Diameter,
mm
Base length
Wattage,
V
Lamp voltage,
mA
Lamp current,
mA
UV intensity
(distance 1 m),
μW/cm2h1 (mm) h2 (mm)
TUV18D17Y-H217 17 217 195 18 52…64 375 57
TUV24D17Y-H317 17 317 295 24 77…97 345 94
TUV36D17Y-H411 17 411 379 36 98…118 435 147
TUV40D17Y-H533 17 533 501 40* 130…150 385 155
TUV55D17Y-H533 17 533 501 55* 110…130 550 170
For example: TUV55D17Y-H533 means Ultraviolet lamp, 55W, single end (D), pipe diameter 17 mm, with ozone (Y), without ozone (W), H pipe (H), length 533mm.
* Remark: 40W and 50W must use with electronic ballast.
Model Length,
mm